SEQ# 620-919

MOTORGRADERS

Motorgraders M-439 DISCOUNT OFF LIST

Vendor Name:
Contact Person:
Street Address:
P.O. Box:

City, State, Zip
Phone #:

Toll Free #:

Fax #:

Email Address:

SPECIFICATION 5.0

RDO Equipment Company / McCoy Construction & Forestry

Jesse Miller

12500 Dupont Avenue South

Burnsville, MN 55404

612.202.6906

800.950.3298

952.890.7046

jmiller@rdoequipment.com

i Spec Number Information Requested Answer
51 MANUFACTURER John Deere
5.2 DATE AND ID. OF PRICE LIST / CATALOG 870G - Oct 2019
5.30 PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT FROM PRICE LIST 45.75%
5.31 PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT FROM PRICE LIST (For Order Codes Beginning with AT or BY) 43.75%
54 VENDOR OWNED RENTAL RETURN OR DEMO EQUIPMENT PROGRAM

See Solicitation Special Terms and Conditions.
DEDUCT cost per Used Hour from the original Contract Price $ 25.00
55 NEW EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM
If rental programs are available on the new equipment
offered, with the option to purchase, list the
hourly/weekly/monthly rental rate. Indicate the percent of
rental fee paid by the purchaser that will be applied to
the purchase price. See Solicitation Special Terms & Conditions.
Hourly Rental Rate: N/A
Weekly Rental Rate: $ 3,288.00
Monthly Rental Rate: $ 9,856.00
Percent (%) of Rental Fee applied to purchase price: 90%
If the new rental equipment is purchased and finance charges are applicable for the
actual rental term only, state the actual interest rate here: N/A
5.6 DELIVERY CHARGES - SEE SPECIAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS
RDO
Equipment Co -
BURNSVILLE
5.61 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|55337
RDO
Equipment Co -
NORTH
MANKATO
5.62 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|56003
RDO
Equipment Co -
ROCHESTER
5.63 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|55901
RDO
Equipment Co -
MARSHALL
5.64 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|56258
RDO
Equipment Co -
Sauk Rapids
5.65 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|56379
RDO
Equipment Co -
Moorhead
5.66 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|56560
RDO
Equipment Co -
Grand Forks
5.67 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|58203
McCoy C&F -
5.68 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|Bemidji 56601
McCoy C&F -
5.69 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|Duluth 55811
McCoy C&F -
Grand Rapids
5.70 Delivery Starting Point - City, State, Zip code|55744
5.71 PRICE PER LOADED MILE _$ 6.00
5.72 MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGE (if applicable) _$ 300.00
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MOTORGRADERS
DISCOUNT OFF LIST
SPECIFICATION 5.0

EXTENDED WARRANTY OPTIONS
Use this section to offer performance/warranty options. Add as many extra lines as you need. (Specify
years, miles or hours extended term covers.)

Comprehensive 24 Month 1000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 1500 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 2000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 2500 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 3000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 4000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 5000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 6000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 7000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 7500 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 8000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 9000 Hours
Comprehensive 24 Month 10000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 1000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 1500 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 2000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 2500 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 3000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 4000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 5000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 6000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 7000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 7500 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 8000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 9000 Hours
Comprehensive 36 Month 10000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 1000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 1500 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 2000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 2500 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 3000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 4000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 5000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 6000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 7000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 7500 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 8000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 9000 Hours
Comprehensive 48 Month 10000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 1000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 1500 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 2000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 2500 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 3000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 4000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 5000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 6000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 7000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 7500 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 8000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 9000 Hours
Comprehensive 60 Month 10000 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 3000 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 4000 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 5000 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 6000 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 7000 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 7500 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 8000 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 9000 Hours
Comprehensive 72 Month 10000 Hours
Comprehensive 84 Month 4000 Hours
Comprehensive 84 Month 5000 Hours
Comprehensive 84 Month 6000 Hours
Comprehensive 84 Month 7000 Hours
Comprehensive 84 Month 7500 Hours
Comprehensive 84 Month 8000 Hours
Comprehensive 84 Month 9000 Hours
Comprehensive 84 Month 10000 Hours

Power Train And Hydraulics 12 Month 6000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 1000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 1500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 2000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 2500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 3000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 4000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 5000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 6000 Hours
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1,995.13

2,436.50
2,877.88

3,359.13

3,840.38
4,261.13

4,695.63

8,302.25

11,231.00

12,287.00

13,341.63

15,662.63

17,927.25

3,095.13
3,223.00

3,352.25

4,031.50
4,709.38

6,297.50

7,790.75

11,347.88
14,630.00

16,304.75

17,983.63

22,382.25

26,951.38

6,512.00

6,924.50

7,337.00
7,752.25

8,167.50

9,268.88

10,370.25
13,464.00

18,070.25

20,607.13

23,142.63

28,062.38

34,174.25

7,532.25

8,250.00

8,969.13

9,612.63

10,254.75
11,343.75

12,556.50

18,004.25

22,083.88

24,183.50

26,283.13

31,930.25

39,393.75

11,280.50

12,478.13

13,814.63

19,805.50

24,293.50

26,602.13

28,912.13

35,123.00

43,333.13

13,726.63

15,192.38

21,785.50

26,721.75

29,262.75

31,803.75

38,634.75

47,664.38
1,795.75

1,552.38
1,896.13

2,239.88

2,613.88
2,989.25

3,316.50

3,654.75

6,461.13
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MOTORGRADERS

Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 7000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 7500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 8000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 9000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 24 Month 10000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 1000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 1500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 2000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 2500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 3000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 4000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 5000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 6000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 7000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 7500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 8000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 9000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 36 Month 10000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 1000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 1500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 2000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 2500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 3000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 4000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 5000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 6000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 7000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 7500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 8000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 9000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 48 Month 10000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 1000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 1500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 2000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 2500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 3000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 4000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 5000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 6000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 7000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 7500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 8000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 9000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 60 Month 10000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 3000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 4000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 5000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 6000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 7000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 7500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 8000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 9000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 72 Month 10000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 84 Month 4000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 84 Month 5000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 84 Month 6000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 84 Month 7000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 84 Month 7500 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 84 Month 8000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 84 Month 9000 Hours
Power Train And Hydraulics 84 Month 10000 Hours

DISCOUNT OFF LIST
SPECIFICATION 5.0

HOURLY SHOP RATE

(Installation services may be requested on an "as needed" basis)

PRICE FOR ADDITIONAL MANUALS (1 of each included with purchase at no cost, per specs)

ADDITIONAL SERVICE MANUAL

ADDITIONAL PARTS MANUAL

PRICE FOR ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS MANUAL

Digital
Paper

Digital
Paper

Digital
Paper

DISCOUNT OFF LIST PRICE FOR RELATED PARTS & ACCESSORIES

(See Special Terms and Conditions)
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8,739.50
9,560.38

10,381.25
12,186.63

13,950.75

2,409.00

2,508.00
2,608.38

3,136.38

3,665.75
4,900.50

6,062.38

8,830.25

11,383.63

12,688.50

13,993.38

17,417.13

20,972.88

5,068.25
5,390.00

5,709.00

6,032.13
6,356.63

7,213.25

8,069.88

10,476.13
14,060.75

16,035.25

18,008.38

21,835.00

26,591.13

5,861.63

6,419.88

6,979.50
7,480.00

7,980.50

8,827.50
9,772.13

14,009.88

17,184.75

18,818.25

20,453.13

24,846.25

30,654.25

8,778.00

9,710.25

10,748.38

15,411.00

18,903.50

20,700.63

22,497.75

27,330.88

33,719.13

10,681.00

11,823.63

16,952.38

20,792.75

22,770.00

24,748.63

30,064.38

37,090.63

142.00

800.00
800.00

600.00
600.00

600.00
600.00

N/A
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